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2013 D3 Midwest Regional Cross Country Championships
Saturday November 16, 2013
SAUKIE GOLF COURSE * ROCK ISLAND, IL

. U. Of Chicago

3 7 14 16 20 (31) (59) = 60
Catherine Young, Michaela Whitelaw, Elise Wummer, Brianna Hickey,
Karin Gorski, Maggie Cornelius, Kristin Greenwood

. Wis.-La Crosse

4 5 19 22 51 (53) (67) = 101
Laura Mead, Alyssa Luker, Natalie Powell, Rebecca Zych, Rachel
Schroeder, Kelsey Boyle, Krystina Hoey

. Washington U.

1 15 17 27 54 (66) (69) = 114
Lucy Cheadle, Ellen Toennies, Sarah Curci, Elizabeth Handschy,
Kathleen Valadez, Elizabeth Worley, Annie Marggraff

. Wis.-Stevens Point

11 18 29 32 36 (39)(138) = 126
Ana Breit, Julia Colling, Haley Steig, Kelsey Laska, Paige Haberkorn,
Lauren Dilley, Danielle Macareno

. Aurora

12 25 42 60 74 (83) (137) = 213
Emily Paull, Anna Perkowski, Christina Luptak, Taylore Anderson, Brit
March, Lena Palmer, Sherry Maschmeyer

. North Central (ill.)

37 40 44 49 58 (64) (77) = 228
Krista Cota, Jacki McKown, Nora Ferguson, Katelyn Zumpf, Helen Majer,
Amanda Cortese, Emily Trent

. Wis.-Oshkosh

26 35 45 46 86 (89) (99) = 238
Sonny Jenkins, Kylee Verhasselt, Danica Harrison, Kristen Linzmeier,
Leah Rendflesh, Rhea Fiorita, Erica Munyan
Illinois Wesleyan
10 41 48 68 79 (84) (110) = 246
Carmin Beck, Cassie Anderson, Meagan Desalvo, Kelsey Buerger, Alexis
Sampson, Stephanie Modert, Erin McCarey
Wis.-Eau Claire
43 47 50 62 63 (81) (181) = 265
Lucy Ramquist, Sydney Pretasky, Alana Jenkins, Nikki Rendler, Melody
Becker, Clara Williamson, Jami Riley
Wis.-River Falls
6 34 57 82 92 (105) (109) = 271
Tia Harris, Beth Riihinen, Amanda Rothbauer, Kaylee Nelsen, Brittany
Nordland, Anna Bastyr, Hillary Geipel
Wheaton (ill.)
2 52 65 70 103 (112) = 292
Emma Gilbertson, Jessica Hawthorne, Jordan Tuin, Amanda Maclurg, Abby
Bullmore, Rachel Thomson
Augustana (ill.)
24 28 78 87 94 (104) (108) = 311
Becca Sund, Jessica Bacon, Kate Benge, Kristen Whiteside, Kristen
O'Malley, Kelsey Stockert, Lizzie Lundine
Lawrence
61 71 76 100 107 (121) (122) = 415
Clare Bruning, Amy Hutchings, Cora Williams, Katherine Dannecker, Elin
Karlsson, Liz Landes, Kristen Bischel
Wis.-Stout
55 85 90 95 115 (168) (170) = 440
Kathleen Thorn, Sydnee Braun, Baillye Durkin, Laura Donovan, Alexa
Bitzer, Emily Bauman, Katie Repka
St. Norbert
30 56 111 117 133 (143) (156) = 447
Elvia Martinez, Charlotte Walsh, Brittany Kozlowski, Hannah Andrekus,
Haley Joosten, Taylor Miller, Erin Artz
Wis.-Platteville
38 102 116 120 148 (160) = 524
Chelsey Heiden, Meleana Bennin, Kiera Depies, Kristine Amundson,
Teagan Seneczko, Andrea Knutson
Elmhurst
8 114 128 134 145 (165) (169) = 529
Alyssa Poremba, Ally Carpenter, Elyse Christofanelli, Charlotte Murphy,
Riley Seiler, Stephanie Huwe, Stephanie Beckwith
Carthage
13 125 127 132 152 (161) (164) = 549
Katie Kummerer, Danielle Fiarito, Tyler Jansma, Bailey Lippeth, Hanna
Mrozek, Grace Heal, Samantha Stanley
Wis.-Whitewater
73 98 106 147 158 (185) (186) = 582
Amanda Brom, Emily Kahl, Amy Kahl, Jaclyn Rowe, Mary Kate Bernier,
Lauren Mosher, Dana Landem
Millikin
9 88 159 162 167 (188) (224) = 585
Sarah Bradley, Jamie Michl, Amanda Meeker, Elizabeth Wrobel, Rachel
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Sapp, Rachel Breault, Vlora Osmani
Westminster (mo.)
75 93 144 175 176 (196) (229) = 663
Sarah Koestner, Sarah Ogar, Lily Willis, Rachel Bade, Brier Skogsberg,
Claire Gibby, Tiara Pettijohn

Principia
21 72 173 183 216 (240) (252) = 665
Sarah Litwiller, Emily Osborne, Shontee Pant, Kyla Pelletier, Haley
Morton, Madison Flannery, Gabriela Schwenker
Edgewood
23 153 157 187 189 (207) (208) = 709
Natasha Zanoya, Jenny Larson, Aj Conant, Abby Trollop, Emily Kellner,
Shelby Davis, Denay Hering
Concordia (wis.)

113 131 146 171 174 (179) (203) = 735
Jennifer Goeman, Ashley Scheele, Kelsey Wagner, Lindsey Fratzke,
Caitlyn Stern, Jolyn Achs, Meagan Rummage

Beloit
96 130 135 184 193 (206) (219) = 738
Karen Jones, Ellie Waddle, Margaret Cress, Sara Delong, Jessica Vogel,
Laurel Marshall, Emily Sneed
Lake Forest
118 119 139 150 227 (230) (234) = 753
Viktoria Baldacci, Kristen Whitney, Abigail Toohey, Andrea Lorch,
Kirsten Slora, Erin Morley, Diedre Suri
Carroll
123 140 154 163 178 (190) (195) = 758
Maddie Simon, Alicia Limberg, Erika Garcia, Amy Konkol, Taylor
Albright, Ally Morrow, Kelsey Fox
Concordia (ill.)

33 101 197 212 237 (250) (256) = 780
Kayla Konow, Alex Schmidt, Kaitlyn Ziebart, Sonja Sorensen, Kelley
Guastella, Cynthia Gonzalez, Abi Bueltmann

Greenville
126 141 180 191 194 (199) (213) = 832
Molly Works, Alivia Powers, Rosie Nelson, Suzanne Ford, Taylor Thomas,
Mallory Wendling, Jackie Bleisch
Benedictine (ill.)

91 142 202 204 210 (211)(221) = 849
Julie Carroll, Sydney French, Emma Berndt, Natalie Kocks, Sherry
Gaiser, Jasmyn Jones, Krishna Patel
Wis.-Superior
151 155 172 177 225 (232) (255) = 880
Kate Weyenberg, Christina Micheletti, Kiley Hallgren, Jacquelyn
Erickson, Sara Schield, Kayla Gibson, Jessica Irvine

Ripon
124 166 192 205 218 (228) (247) = 905
Karla Perez, Natalie Williams, Alyssa Nycz, Kirsten Durr, Grace Winter,
Dianne Pedroza, Sydney Shemanski
Illinois College
97 149 209 226 241 (251) = 922
Ana Flores, Jill Friedrich, Skye Mibbs, Natalie Flynn, Taylor Klingele,
Faith Irvin
North Park
129 201 217 220 223 (235) (245) = 990
Miranda Gomez, Zoe Larson, Kathleen McCarrick, Mia Larson, Karina Maya,
Melissa Solano, Jaime Tizon
Mount Mary

80 215 233 238 249 (257) (258) = 1015
Emily Barker, Vanessa Schellinger, Hayley Hove, Danielle Sherrer,
Laura Bavlinka, Denise Hernandez, Grace Rock

Knox
136 214 222 231 236 (246) (254) = 1039
Elizabeth Reyes, Carli Bogolub, Yael Cody, Grace Neubauer, Autumn
Rohweder, Melissa Silva, Shirjia Bielefeld
Northland
182 200 239 243 248 = 1112
Erika Zocher, Kim Oldenborg, Katie Hoeper, Beth Maschmeyer, Marina
Hein
Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.
198 242 244 253 259 = 1196

Larissa Boesiger, Cass Summerfelt, Camille Somberg, Kristine Irish,
Leeta Russell

2013 D3 Midwest Regional Cross Country Championships
Saturday November 16, 2013
SAUKIE GOLF COURSE * ROCK ISLAND, IL

Place TmPl No. Name Team Name Year 2k 3k 5k Time Pace
1 1 F254 Lucy Cheadle Washington U. JR 7:19 10:58 18:12 21:31.4 5:47
2 2 F277 Emma Gilbertson Wheaton (ill.) JR 7:19 10:56 18:13 21:37.6 5:49
3 3 F252 Catherine Young U. Of Chicago so 7:18 10:56 18:12 21:41.0 5:49
4 4 F299 Laura Mead Wis.-La Crosse JR 7:18 10:56 18:19 21:55.7 5:53
5 5 F298 Alyssa Luker Wis.-La Crosse SR 7:21 11:03 18:37 22:02.2 5:55
6 6 F327 Tia Harris Wis.-River Falls JR 7:19 11:02 18:38 22:07.1 5:56
7 7 F250 Michaela Whitelaw U. Of Chicago SR 7:18 10:57 18:35 22:08.1 5:57



F127

F294
F328

F17
F125
F345
F311

F10
F162
F305
F347

F31
F329
F271

Alyssa Poremba
Sarah Bradley
Carmin Beck

Ana Breit

Emily Paull
Katie Kummerer
Elise Wummer
Ellen Toennies
Brianna Hickey
Sarah Curci
Julia Colling
Natalie Powell
Kyra Kimber
Karin Gorski
Julie Favorite
Sarah Litwiller
Rebecca Zych
Natasha Zanoya
Becca Sund

Anna Perkowski
Sonny Jenkins
Elizabeth Handschy
Jessica Bacon
Haley Steig
Elvia Martinez
Maggie Cornelius
Kelsey Laska
Kayla Konow
Beth Riihinen
Kylee Verhasselt
Paige Haberkorn
Krista Cota
Chelsey Heiden
Lauren Dilley
Jacki McKown
Cassie Anderson
Christina Luptak
Lucy Ramquist
Nora Ferguson
Danica Harrison
Kristen Linzmeier
Sydney Pretasky
Meagan Desalvo
Katelyn Zumpf
Alana Jenkins
Genesis Cerrato
Alyssa Tonner
Rachel Schroeder
Jessica Hawthorne
Kelsey Boyle
Kathleen Valadez
Kathleen Thorn
Charlotte Walsh
Amanda Rothbauer
Helen Majer
Kristin Greenwood
Taylore Anderson
Clare Bruning
Nikki Rendler
Melody Becker
Amanda Cortese
Jordan Tuin
Elizabeth Worley
Krystina Hoey
Kelsey Buerger
Annie Marggraff
Amanda Maclurg
Amy Hutchings
Emily Osborne
Amanda Brom
Brit March

Sarah Koestner
Cora Williams
Emily Trent

Kate Benge
Alexis Sampson
Emily Barker
Clara Williamson
Kaylee Nelsen
Lena Palmer
Stephanie Modert
Sydnee Braun
Leah Rendflesh
Kristen Whiteside
Jamie Michl

Rhea Fiorita
Baillye Durkin
Julie Carroll
Brittany Nordland
Sarah Ogar

Elmhurst

Millikin

Illinois Wesleyan
Wis.-Stevens Point
Aurora

Carthage

U. Of Chicago
Washington U.

U. Of Chicago
Washington U.
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-La Crosse
Monmouth (ill.)

U. Of Chicago
Wisconsin Lutheran
Principia

Wis.-La Crosse
Edgewood
Augustana (ill.)
Aurora
Wis.-Oshkosh
Washington U.
Augustana (ill.)
Wis.-Stevens Point
St. Norbert

U. Of Chicago
Wis.-Stevens Point
Concordia (ill.)
Wis.-River Falls
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Stevens Point

North Central (ill.)

Wis.-Platteville
Wis.-Stevens Point

North Central (ill.)

Illinois Wesleyan
Aurora
Wis.-Eau Claire

North Central (ill.)

Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Eau Claire
Illinois Wesleyan

North Central (ill.)

Wis.-Eau Claire
Rockford
Fontbonne
Wis.-La Crosse
Wheaton (ill.)
Wis.-La Crosse
Washington U.
Wis.-Stout

St. Norbert
Wis.-River Falls

North Central (ill.)

U. Of Chicago
Aurora

Lawrence
Wis.-Eau Claire
Wis.-Eau Claire

North Central (ill.)

Wheaton (ill.)
Washington U.
Wis.-La Crosse
Illinois Wesleyan
Washington U.
Wheaton (ill.)
Lawrence
Principia
Wis.-Whitewater
Aurora
Westminster (mo.)
Lawrence

North Central (ill.)

Augustana (ill.)
Illinois Wesleyan
Mount Mary
Wis.-Eau Claire
Wis.-River Falls
Aurora

Illinois Wesleyan
Wis.-Stout
Wis.-Oshkosh
Augustana (ill.)
Millikin
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Stout
Benedictine (ill.)
Wis.-River Falls
Westminster (mo.)
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114
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122
123
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147
148
149
150
151
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172
173
174
175

F7
F346
F25
F111
F364
F310
F149

F316
F276
F172

F325
F363
F151

F326
Fl124
F238
F282
F68
F264
F88
F344
F76
F317
F233
F139
Fl46
F315
F152
F147
F47
F224
F50
F110
F52
F89
F196
F29
F71
F54
F237
F91
F23
F97
F135
Fl6
F340
F145

F171
F354
F215

F72
F268

Kristen O'Malley
Laura Donovan
Karen Jones

Ana Flores

Emily Kahl

Erica Munyan
Katherine Dannecker
Alex Schmidt
Meleana Bennin
Abby Bullmore
Alyssa Edwards
Kelsey Stockert
Anna Bastyr

Amy Kahl

Elin Karlsson
Lizzie Lundine
Hillary Geipel
Erin McCarey
Brittany Kozlowski
Rachel Thomson
Jennifer Goeman
Heather Heisse
Ally Carpenter
Alexa Bitzer
Michelle Hall
Kiera Depies
Hannah Andrekus
Viktoria Baldacci
Kristen Whitney
Kristine Amundson
Liz Landes
Kristen Bischel
Maddie Simon
Karla Perez
Danielle Fiarito
Molly Works

Tyler Jansma
Elyse Christofanelli
Miranda Gomez
Ellie Waddle
Ashley Scheele
Bailey Lippeth
Haley Joosten
Charlotte Murphy
Margaret Cress
Olivia Beggs
Elizabeth Reyes
Sherry Maschmeyer
Danielle Macareno
Abigail Toohey
Alicia Limberg
Alivia Powers
Sydney French
Taylor Miller
Lily Willis
Riley Seiler
Lauren Hoover
Kelsey Wagner
Jaclyn Rowe
Teagan Seneczko
Jill Friedrich
Andrea Lorch
Kate Weyenberg
Hanna Mrozek
Jenny Larson
Barbara Duffy
Erika Garcia
Christina Micheletti
Elizabeth Tidei
Erin Artz

Aj Conant

Mary Kate Bernier
Amanda Meeker
Andrea Knutson
Grace Heal
Elizabeth Wrobel
Amy Konkol
Samantha Stanley
Stephanie Huwe
Natalie Williams
Rachel Sapp
Emily Bauman
Stephanie Beckwith
Katie Repka
Lindsey Fratzke
Brittany Daniel
Kiley Hallgren
Shontee Pant
Caitlyn Stern
Rachel Bade

Augustana (ill.)
Wis.-Stout
Beloit

Illinois College
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Concordia (ill.)
Wis.-Platteville
Wheaton (ill.)
Monmouth (ill.)
Augustana (ill.)
Wis.-River Falls
Wis.-Whitewater
Lawrence
Augustana (ill.)
Wis.-River Falls
Illinois Wesleyan
St. Norbert
Wheaton (ill.)
Concordia (wis.)
Webster
Elmhurst
Wis.-Stout
Dominican (ill.)
Wis.-Platteville
St. Norbert

Lake Forest

Lake Forest
Wis.-Platteville
Lawrence
Lawrence

Carroll

Ripon

Carthage
Greenville
Carthage
Elmhurst

North Park
Beloit
Concordia (wis.)
Carthage

St. Norbert
Elmhurst

Beloit

Fontbonne

Knox

Aurora
Wis.-Stevens Point
Lake Forest
Carroll
Greenville
Benedictine (ill.)
St. Norbert
Westminster (mo.)
Elmhurst
Webster
Concordia (wis.)
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Platteville
Illinois College
Lake Forest
Wis.-Superior
Carthage
Edgewood
Rockford
Carroll
Wis.-Superior
Rockford

St. Norbert
Edgewood
Wis.-Whitewater
Millikin
Wis.-Platteville
Carthage
Millikin

Carroll

Carthage
Elmhurst

Ripon

Millikin
Wis.-Stout
Elmhurst
Wis.-Stout
Concordia (wis.)
Monmouth (ill.)
Wis.-Superior
Principia
Concordia (wis.)
Westminster (mo.)
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F273
F352

F266
F219

F26

F80

F81
F117

F33

F34

F64
F102
F129
F181
F213
F374
F376
F200
F227

F27
F197

F36
F130
F199
F163
F358
F112
F143
F223
F272
F142
F134
F267
F353
F178
Fl44
F201
F136

F183
F205
F210
F115
F156
F170
F375
F206

F78

F77
F169
F203
F137
F225
F204

F75
F175

F59
Fl14
F217
F167
F128
F356

F57

Brier Skogsberg
Jacquelyn Erickson
Taylor Albright
Jolyn Achs

Rosie Nelson
Jami Riley

Erika Zocher
Kyla Pelletier
Sara Delong
Lauren Mosher
Dana Landem
Abby Trollop
Rachel Breault
Emily Kellner
Ally Morrow
Suzanne Ford
Alyssa Nycz
Jessica Vogel
Taylor Thomas
Kelsey Fox
Claire Gibby
Kaitlyn Ziebart
Larissa Boesiger
Mallory Wendling
Kim Oldenborg
Zoe Larson

Emma Berndt
Meagan Rummage
Natalie Kocks
Eroica Stackhouse
Kirsten Durr
Laurel Marshall
Shelby Davis
Denay Hering
Skye Mibbs
Sherry Gaiser
Jasmyn Jones
Sonja Sorensen
Jackie Bleisch
Carli Bogolub
Vanessa Schellinger
Haley Morton
Hannah Shiels
Jessica Stumpner
Kathleen McCarrick
Grace Winter
Emily Sneed

Mia Larson
Krishna Patel
Yael Cody
Karina Maya
Vlora Osmani
Sara Schield
Natalie Flynn
Kirsten Slora
Dianne Pedroza
Tiara Pettijohn
Erin Morley
Grace Neubauer
Laura Steele
Kayla Gibson
Hayley Hove
Diedre Suri
Melissa Solano
Autumn Rohweder
Kelley Guastella
Danielle Sherrer
Katie Hoeper
Madison Flannery
Taylor Klingele
Stephanie Bock
Cass Summerfelt
Chris Sosinski
Beth Maschmeyer
Jacquie Wallaert
Elizabeth Sanchez
Camille Somberg
Jaime Tizon
Melissa Silva
Sydney Shemanski
Marina Hein
Logan Chambers
Laura Bavlinka
Cynthia Gonzalez
Faith Irvin
Gabriela Schwenker
Kristine Irish
Shirjia Bielefeld
Jessica Irvine
Abi Bueltmann

Westminster (mo.)
Wis.-Superior
Carroll
Concordia (wis.)
Greenville
Wis.-Eau Claire
Northland
Principia
Beloit
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Whitewater
Edgewood
Millikin
Edgewood
Carroll
Greenville
Ripon

Beloit
Greenville
Carroll
Westminster (mo.)
Concordia (ill.)

Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.

Greenville
Northland

North Park
Benedictine (ill.
Concordia (wis.)
Benedictine (ill.
Webster

Ripon

Beloit

Edgewood
Edgewood
Illinois College
Benedictine (ill.
Benedictine (ill.
Concordia (ill.)
Greenville

Knox

Mount Mary
Principia
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
North Park

Ripon

Beloit

North Park
Benedictine (ill.)
Knox

North Park
Millikin
Wis.-Superior
Illinois College
Lake Forest

Ripon

Westminster (mo.)
Lake Forest

Knox

Webster
Wis.-Superior
Mount Mary

Lake Forest

North Park

Knox

Concordia (ill.)
Mount Mary
Northland
Principia

Illinois College
Marian (wis.)

Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.

Wisconsin Lutheran
Northland
Dominican (ill.)
Dominican (ill.)

Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.

North Park

Knox

Ripon

Northland
Dominican (ill.)
Mount Mary
Concordia (ill.)
Illinois College
Principia

Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.

Knox
Wis.-Superior
Concordia (ill.)
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F177
F180
F168
F275
F320

Denise Hernandez
Grace Rock
Leeta Russell
Hannah Barbour
Danielle Kunkel

Mount Mary

Mount Mary

Milwaukee Sch. Of Eng.
Wheaton (ill.)
Wis.-Platteville

FR
FR
FR
SO

28:36 34:16.3 9:12
28:54 34:53.6 9:22
30:22 36:49.6 9:53
20:49



